
T

6

7

5

1

2

8

N3

N8
N1

N2

N6

N5

N4*

N7
3

T

Charles River

C A M B R I D G E

Vassar

Amherst

M
ass.Avenue

Albany

Sidney

Pa
ci

fic

W
ad

sw
or

th

Main

Memorial Drive

Vassar

9 N9

4

The Tech and Northwest Shuttles,

run by the MIT Parking and

Transportation Office, provide a

safe means of transportation

around the MIT campus. 

T
E

C
H

Kendall Square T Station (Main Street: Boston-bound side)

Amherst Street at Wadsworth

MIT Building #39 (on Vassar Street, west-bound)

84 Massachusetts Avenue (at T bus stop)

Burton House (on Fowler Street at Amherst Alley)

Audrey Street (between Tang and Westgate)

Simmons Hall (west side turnaround)

Vassar Street at Massachusetts Avenue (across from ATM)

Vassar Street eastbound (at the Stata Center)

Tech Shuttle Stops

PSB 05-06-0345

See other side for schedule and hours 

of operation.

Operated by MIT Parking and Transportation

email: mitparking@mit.edu

http://web.mit.edu/parking

617-258-6510

Located at Building E32-105

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 Kendall Square T Station (Main Street: Boston-bound side)

Amherst Street at Wadsworth Street

77 Massachusetts Avenue

N51/MIT Museum

70 Pacific Street

The Warehouse

Edgerton

Vassar Street at Mass Ave (across from ATM)

Vassar Street eastbound at the Stata Center

Hotel@MIT (by request only)

Northwest Shuttle Stops
N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

N8

N9

*



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

> The Tech Shuttle operates

weekdays from 7:15AM to

7:15PM.

> The Northwest Shuttle 

operates weekdays from

7:25AM to 7:25PM. 

> The Tech and Northwest

Shuttles do not operate on

weekends and MIT holidays.

> Winter morning service is

provided from January

through March from 8:00AM

to 11:00AM.

> Schedule and Route Map on

http://web.mit.edu/parking

Tech Shuttle schedule
R U N S T H E E N T I R E C A L E N D A R Y E A R

Kendall Square T 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 1:15 1:35 1:55 2:15 2:35 2:55 3:15 3:35 3:55 4:15 4:35 4:55 5:15 5:35 5:55 6:15 6:35 6:55

Hayward/Amherst 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 1:17 1:37 1:57 2:17 2:37 2:57 3:17 3:37 3:57 4:17 4:37 4:57 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57

Building 39 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 1:00 1:20 1:40 2:00 2:20 2:40 3:00 3:20 3:40 4:00 4:20 4:40 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00

84 Mass Avenue 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 1:02 1:22 1:42 2:02 2:22 2:42 3:02 3:22 3:42 4:02 4:22 4:42 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02

Burton House 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 1:04 1:24 1:44 2:04 2:24 2:44 3:04 3:24 3:44 4:04 4:24 4:44 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:44 7:04

Audrey Street 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 1:07 1:27 1:47 2:07 2:27 2:47 3:07 3:27 3:47 4:07 4:27 4:47 5:07 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:07

Simmons Hall 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 1:08 1:28 1:48 2:08 2:28 2:48 3:08 3:28 3:48 4:08 4:28 4:48 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08

Vassar/Mass Ave 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 1:10 1:30 1:50 2:10 2:30 2:50 3:10 3:30 3:50 4:10 4:30 4:50 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:10

Stata 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 1:12 1:32 1:52 2:12 2:32 2:52 3:12 3:32 3:52 4:12 4:32 4:52 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:12

Northwest Shuttle schedule
R U N S T H E E N T I R E C A L E N D A R Y E A R

Kendall Square T 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 1:05 1:25 1:45 2:05 2:25 2:45 3:05 3:25 3:45 4:05 4:25 4:45 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05

Amherst/Wadsworth 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 1:07 1:27 1:47 2:07 2:27 2:47 3:07 3:27 3:47 4:07 4:27 4:47 5:07 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:07

77 Mass Avenue 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 1:10 1:30 1:50 2:10 2:30 2:50 3:10 3:30 3:50 4:10 4:30 4:50 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:10

N51/MIT Museum 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 1:13 1:33 1:53 2:13 2:33 2:53 3:13 3:33 3:53 4:13 4:33 4:53 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:13

NW 86 (70 Pacific) 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 1:14 1:34 1:54 2:14 2:34 2:54 3:14 3:34 3:54 4:14 4:34 4:54 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:14

NW 30 (The Warehouse) 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 1:15 1:35 1:55 2:15 2:35 2:55 3:15 3:35 3:55 4:15 4:35 4:55 5:15 5:35 5:55 6:15 6:35 6:55 7:15

NW 10 (Edgerton) 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:29 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 1:19 1:39 1:59 2:19 2:39 2:59 3:19 3:39 3:59 4:19 4:39 4:59 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19

Vassar/Mass Ave 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 1:01 1:21 1:41 2:01 2:21 2:41 3:01 3:21 3:41 4:01 4:21 4:41 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21

Stata 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 1:02 1:22 1:42 2:02 2:22 2:42 3:02 3:22 3:42 4:02 4:22 4:42 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22

Hotel@MIT (by request only)

Please note: times are approximate.

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

N8

N9

*


